
(Amount in ₹)

Date of receipt  Amount 
claimed 

Amount of 
claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 
share in 
CoC

1 Mr. Pramod Kumar 
Choudhury

Manish 
Sharma

7/2/2022              50,000.00           50,000.00 Salary 
Arrears

 NO             -               -                    -                          -                                                    -                   -   

(representing 8 employees) Maheswar 
Sahu

7/2/2022              35,000.00           35,000.00 Salary 
Arrears

 NO                                                  -   

Pramod 
Kumar 
Choudhury

7/2/2022            525,000.00         525,000.00 Salary 
Arrears

 NO                                                  -   

Kanika Baid 7/2/2022            350,000.00         350,000.00 Salary 
Arrears

 NO                                                  -   

Abhishek 
Thakur

7/2/2022            210,000.00         210,000.00 Salary 
Arrears

 NO 

Mahaveer 
Prasad

7/2/2022            210,000.00         210,000.00 Salary 
Arrears

 NO 

Prmod 
Prasad

7/2/2022            175,000.00         175,000.00 Salary 
Arrears

 NO 

Bishnu Ram 
Das

7/2/2022
105,000.00         105,000.00     

Salary 
Arrears

 NO 

 TOTAL      1,660,000.00   1,660,000.00             -               -               -               -                    -                          -                                                    -                   -   

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of claim under
verification 

Remarks, if
any

Annexure-6

List of operational creditors (Employees)

Sl.No. Name of the Authorised 
Representative

Name of 
the 
Employee

Details of claim received Details of claim Amount 
of 

contingen
t claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

May be set- 
off

Name of the corporate debtor:R.S.H. Products Ltd. Date of commencement of CIRP :23.11.2021; List of creditors as on:12.2.2022.


